
Open 5D 202 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.141 Maye, Aspyn River $323.00 10
2 16.239 Foemmel, Torey Frenchies Lane Ta Fame $243.00 9
3 16.505 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $202.00 8
4 16.559 Brandli, Sandi Knock Ya Off Socks $162.00 7
5 16.568 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $135.00 6
6 16.588 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame $108.00 5
7 16.629 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $94.00 4
8 16.64 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $81.00 3

2D
1 16.67 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $270.00 10
2 16.682 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $202.00 9
3 16.704 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar $168.00 8
4 16.714 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $135.00 7
5 16.728 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $112.00 6
6 16.778 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $90.00 5
7 16.792 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $79.00 4
8 16.816 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $67.00 3
9 16.849 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00 2

10 16.853 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 1
11 16.858 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00 0
12 16.86 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0
13 16.879 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0
14 16.913 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00 0
15 16.928 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0
16 16.931 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
17 16.945 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0
18 16.968 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0
19 16.97 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0
20 16.971 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00 0
21 17.027 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
22 17.047 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0
23 17.057 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0
24 17.069 Shortt, Lacey Streaking Fancy Hat $0.00 0
25 17.092 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00 0
26 17.103 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0
27 17.115 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
28 17.118 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
29 17.14 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00 0

3D
1 17.162 Napp, Natasha Reba $216.00 10
2 17.174 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $162.00 9
3 17.208 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $135.00 8
4 17.214 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $108.00 7



5 17.221 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $90.00 6
6 17.226 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $72.00 5
7 17.231 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $63.00 4
8 17.234 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $27.00 2.5
9 17.234 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $27.00 2.5

10 17.235 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 1
11 17.243 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0
12 17.258 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0
13 17.26 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0
14 17.288 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0
15 17.294 Lien, Kelsey Strait Candy Bar $0.00 0
16 17.302 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0
17 17.306 Anton, Aubrey TKFirewater Money Socks $0.00 0
18 17.308 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
19 17.31 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0
20 17.336 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00 0
21 17.349 Vondra, Colleen Fling $0.00 0
22 17.35 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
23 17.369 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0
24 17.434 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
25 17.438 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0
26 17.446 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00 0
27 17.451 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
28 17.467 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
29 17.47 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00 0
30 17.478 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0
31 17.479 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0
32 17.511 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00 0
33 17.513 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $0.00 0
34 17.534 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
35 17.55 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
36 17.552 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
37 17.555 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 0
38 17.568 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $0.00 0
39 17.575 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00 0
40 17.581 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0
41 17.592 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 0
42 17.594 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 0
43 17.602 Lien, Caiden All Woundup N Sliding $0.00 0
44 17.612 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0
45 17.616 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
46 17.624 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

4D
1 17.643 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $162.00 10
2 17.657 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $121.00 9
3 17.661 Hodges, Courtney Angel $101.00 8
4 17.669 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $81.00 7



5 17.681 Foemmel, Torey Chics Marada $67.00 6
6 17.692 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $54.00 5
7 17.711 Sawitzke, Leah Valerie Forkland $47.00 4
8 17.728 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $40.00 3
9 17.73 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 2

10 17.743 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 1
11 17.745 Wieland, Erin Hardwood $0.00 0
12 17.753 Dorow, Dalton SRFamousinMyBritches $0.00 0
13 17.757 McNeil, Kyotee Linda $0.00 0
14 17.768 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00 0
15 17.777 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
16 17.785 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0
17 17.786 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0
18 17.786 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
19 17.811 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $0.00 0
20 17.886 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
21 17.902 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0
22 17.909 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0
23 17.912 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
24 17.939 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0
25 18.038 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0
26 18.041 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0
27 18.045 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0
28 18.057 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
29 18.078 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
30 18.117 Sachs, Shannon Smart Two Timer $0.00 0

5D
1 18.142 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $108.00 10
2 18.166 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $81.00 9
3 18.193 Champeau, John NoNo $67.00 8
4 18.201 Sawitzke, Leah VF Charley $54.00 7
5 18.23 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $45.00 6
6 18.238 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $36.00 5
7 18.248 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $31.00 4
8 18.309 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $27.00 3
9 18.33 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00 2

10 18.436 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 1
11 18.453 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
12 18.474 Barnett, Annabel Buddy $0.00 0
13 18.474 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 0
14 18.496 Lamb, Christine Spade $0.00 0
15 18.505 Pyse, Dusty Just Look At It $0.00 0
16 18.51 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
17 18.548 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
18 18.577 Gillette, Cody Zippos Hot Spark $0.00 0
19 18.582 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
20 18.628 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0



21 18.648 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $0.00 0
22 18.659 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00 0
23 18.666 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
24 18.724 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake $0.00 0
25 18.739 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
26 18.766 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0
27 18.774 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00 0
28 18.808 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
29 18.808 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
30 18.833 Schneider, Paige Seis Runnin Dalaw $0.00 0
31 18.84 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00 0
32 18.877 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
33 18.904 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00 0
34 18.996 Leatherberry, Rachel Mae Maverick $0.00 0
35 19.017 Wagner, Kayla Izzy $0.00 0
36 19.14 Selje, Lakyn Zanspartenme $0.00 0
37 19.187 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0
38 19.198 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0
39 19.234 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
40 19.308 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
41 19.375 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
42 19.439 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
43 19.468 Winkler, Lauren Capone $0.00 0
44 19.499 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
45 19.554 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
46 20.077 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
47 20.118 Lien, Kelsey GFQ Secerts Of Fire $0.00 0
48 20.168 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00 0
49 20.683 LeGrand, Amanda Vince $0.00 0
50 20.832 Pease, Addison GL Barbara Mandrell $0.00 0
51 20.866 Lima, Logan Tucker Two Socks $0.00 0
52 20.967 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0
53 21.399 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0
54 26.886 Schwebke, Norah Stella $0.00 0
55 27.876 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Bourbonnais, Christy Leggs $0.00 0
0 0 Bennett, Rachael Shakin Frenchman $0.00 0
0 0 Ekberg, Ellie Sunny $0.00 0
0 0 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00 0
0 0 Funk, Autumn Im So Izzy $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 0 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0



0 0 Springer, Brynn River $0.00 0
0 0 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0
0 0 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
0 0 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
0 0 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $0.00 0
0 0 Lender, Paige Smokey $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0
0 0 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00 0
0 0 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
0 0 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 0 Feiner, Amber Katniss Has Manors $0.00 0
0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 0 Pyse, Courtney Sharp In Slack $0.00 0
0 0 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0
0 0 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
0 0 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0
0 0 Stewart, Millie ZZ Dirftin Hollywood $0.00 0
0 0 Beech, Lindsey SFR Copper $0.00 0
0 0 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Redwood $0.00 0
0 0 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0



Masters  Barrels 39 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.559 Brandli, Sandi Knock Ya Off Socks $79.00 10
2 16.682 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $66.00 9
3 16.714 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $53.00 8
4 16.792 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $39.00 7
5 16.971 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $26.00 6

2D
1 17.092 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $47.00 10
2 17.208 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $39.00 9
3 17.221 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $32.00 8
4 17.226 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $24.00 7
5 17.231 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $16.00 6
6 17.234 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 5
7 17.243 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 4
8 17.26 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 3
9 17.35 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 2

10 17.446 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00 1
11 17.451 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
12 17.552 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0

3D
1 17.568 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $32.00 10
2 17.581 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $26.00 9
3 17.73 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $21.00 8
4 17.785 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $16.00 7
5 17.786 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $11.00 6
6 17.939 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 5
7 18.038 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 4
8 18.057 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 3
9 18.23 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 2

10 18.248 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 1
11 18.453 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00 0
12 18.474 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 0
13 18.548 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
14 19.198 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0
15 19.375 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
16 19.439 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
17 20.077 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
18 20.967 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Bourbonnais, Christy Leggs $0.00 0
0 0 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
0 0 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0
0 0 Bauknecht, Renee Flit Dr Redwood $0.00 0



Adult Barrels 69 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.568 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $130.00 10
2 16.588 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame $102.00 9
3 16.629 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $84.00 8
4 16.728 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $65.00 7
5 16.778 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $47.00 6
6 16.816 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $37.00 5
7 16.858 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00 4
8 16.86 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 3
9 16.879 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 2

10 16.945 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 1
11 16.968 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0
12 17.027 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
13 17.047 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0
14 17.057 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0

2D
1 17.103 Johanning, Amy Prada G $78.00 10
2 17.115 Week, Annie Les is More $61.00 9
3 17.118 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $50.00 8
4 17.162 Napp, Natasha Reba $39.00 7
5 17.214 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $28.00 6
6 17.234 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $22.00 5
7 17.235 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 4
8 17.288 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 3
9 17.31 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 2

10 17.349 Vondra, Colleen Fling $0.00 1
11 17.369 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0
12 17.434 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
13 17.467 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
14 17.478 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00 0
15 17.479 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0
16 17.55 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0

3D
1 17.624 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $52.00 10
2 17.643 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $41.00 9
3 17.657 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $34.00 8
4 17.661 Hodges, Courtney Angel $26.00 7
5 17.669 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $19.00 6
6 17.728 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $15.00 5
7 17.757 McNeil, Kyotee Linda $0.00 4
8 17.786 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 3
9 17.886 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 2

10 17.909 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 1
11 17.912 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0



12 18.041 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0
13 18.045 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0
14 18.078 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
15 18.117 Sachs, Shannon Smart Two Timer $0.00 0
16 18.166 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0
17 18.193 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
18 18.309 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
19 18.436 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0
20 18.51 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
21 18.577 Gillette, Cody Zippos Hot Spark $0.00 0
22 18.582 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
23 18.766 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0
24 18.808 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
25 18.808 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
26 19.234 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
27 19.499 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
28 27.876 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0
0 0 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00 0
0 0 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
0 0 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
0 0 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0
0 0 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0



Youth Barrels 50 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.141 Maye, Aspyn River $169.00 10
2 16.616 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $101.00 9
3 16.64 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $68.00 8

2D
1 16.67 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $61.00 10
2 16.853 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $51.00 9
3 16.913 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $41.00 8
4 16.928 Anderson, Alyna Diva $30.00 7
5 16.931 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $20.00 6

3D
1 17.258 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $38.00 10
2 17.302 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $30.00 9
3 17.308 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $24.00 8
4 17.438 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $19.00 7
5 17.47 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $14.00 6
6 17.511 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $11.00 5
7 17.534 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 4
8 17.592 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 3
9 17.594 Blystone, Darian Kash Bug $0.00 2

10 17.612 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 1
11 17.616 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
12 17.743 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
13 17.753 Dorow, Dalton SRFamousinMyBritches $0.00 0
14 17.768 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00 0
15 17.777 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
16 17.92 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0
17 18.074 Stockton, Sawyer Pride $0.00 0
18 18.096 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0
19 18.142 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0
20 18.238 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00 0
21 18.58 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00 0
22 18.628 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0
23 18.666 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
24 18.724 Agnew, Elana Frenchmans King Cake $0.00 0
25 18.739 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
26 18.877 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
27 19.308 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
28 19.554 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
29 20.118 Lien, Kelsey GFQ Secerts Of Fire $0.00 0
30 20.168 Dickerson, Myla Sophie $0.00 0
31 20.759 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
32 21.399 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0
33 39.241 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0



Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0
0 0 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
0 0 Lender, Paige Smokey $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
0 0 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 0 Deshazo, Charlie Lucy $0.00 0



Benefit Barrels 118 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.141 Maye, Aspyn River $83.00
2 16.559 Brandli, Sandi Knock Ya Off Socks $62.00
3 16.568 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $41.00
4 16.629 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $21.00

2D
1 16.682 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $53.00
2 16.704 Meyer, Kristen JL Roc The Bar $44.00
3 16.714 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $35.00
4 16.728 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $27.00
5 16.778 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $18.00
6 16.792 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00
7 16.816 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
8 16.858 Johanning, Amy A Lilttle Cash Talks $0.00
9 16.879 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00

10 16.913 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00
11 16.928 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00
12 16.931 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
13 16.945 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00
14 16.968 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00
15 17.027 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
16 17.047 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00
17 17.057 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00
18 17.103 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00
19 17.115 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00
20 17.118 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

3D
1 17.162 Napp, Natasha Reba $35.00
2 17.174 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $30.00
3 17.208 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $24.00
4 17.234 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $15.00
5 17.234 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $15.00
6 17.235 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00
7 17.243 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00
8 17.258 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00
9 17.288 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

10 17.302 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00
11 17.31 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00
12 17.336 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $0.00
13 17.35 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
14 17.369 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00
15 17.434 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
16 17.438 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00
17 17.446 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00



18 17.451 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
19 17.467 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
20 17.47 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00
21 17.478 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
22 17.479 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00
23 17.511 Check, Caylee Docs Little Bailey $0.00
24 17.55 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00
25 17.552 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
26 17.568 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $0.00
27 17.581 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00
28 17.612 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00
29 17.616 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00
30 17.624 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

4D
1 17.643 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $27.00
2 17.669 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $22.00
3 17.681 Foemmel, Torey Chics Marada $18.00
4 17.692 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $13.00
5 17.73 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $9.00
6 17.743 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00
7 17.768 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00
8 17.777 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00
9 17.786 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

10 17.786 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
11 17.886 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00
12 17.909 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00
13 17.912 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
14 17.939 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00
15 18.038 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00
16 18.041 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00
17 18.045 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00
18 18.057 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00
19 18.142 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00
20 18.166 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00
21 18.193 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00
22 18.23 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00
23 18.238 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00
24 18.248 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00
25 18.309 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
26 18.436 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00
27 18.453 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00
28 18.474 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00
29 18.548 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
30 18.582 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00
31 18.659 Krueger, Becky Swish $0.00
32 18.666 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00
33 18.808 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00



34 18.808 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00
35 18.877 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00
36 18.904 Nyden, Sam Feelin the Dynasty $0.00
37 18.996 Leatherberry, Rachel Mae Maverick $0.00
38 19.017 Wagner, Kayla Izzy $0.00
39 19.187 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00
40 19.375 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
41 19.439 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00
42 19.499 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
43 19.554 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00
44 20.866 Lima, Logan Tucker Two Socks $0.00
45 20.967 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00
46 27.876 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Bennett, Rachael Shakin Frenchman $0.00
0 0 Wilke, Blaire Bugatti $0.00
0 0 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00
0 0 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 0 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00
0 0 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00
0 0 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00
0 0 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00
0 0 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00
0 0 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00
0 0 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00
0 0 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00
0 0 Beech, Lindsey SFR Copper $0.00
0 0 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00
0 0 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00



2D Poles 14 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 22.218 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $79.00 10
2 22.329 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $47.00 9
3 22.545 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $32.00 8
4 23.076 Stockton, Sawyer Pride $0.00 7
5 23.578 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 6

2D
1 24.352 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $53.00 10
2 24.508 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $32.00 9
3 24.521 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $21.00 8
4 25.152 Scott, Trent Watch Pearls Corona $0.00 7
5 27.423 Vice, Ella Ralphie $0.00 6

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 0 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0
0 0 Deshazo, Charlie Lucy $0.00 0


